



VCE & PDF

Pass4itSure.com

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/b2c-commerce-developer.html>

2024 Latest pass4itsure B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER PDF and VCE dumps  
Download

# B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER<sup>Q&As</sup>

Salesforce Certified B2C Commerce Developer

## Pass Salesforce B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/b2c-commerce-developer.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Salesforce  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

Given the SFRA Controller below:

```
01 var server = require('server');
02 var cache = require('*/cartridge/scripts/middleware/cache');
03
04 server.get('Show', cache.applyDefaultCache, function (req, res, next) {
05     viewData = {name: 'my string'};
06     res.render('/pages/mypage', viewData);
07     next();
08 });
09
10 module.exports = server.exports();
```

Why would a JavaScript debugger, that is stopped at line 06, fail to show the viewData variable in the inspection tool?

- A. viewData is declared but not assigned
- B. viewData is assigned but not declared
- C. viewData is a B2C Script reserved name
- D. cache.applyDefaultCache is not a valid middleware

Correct Answer: B

### QUESTION 2

A developer receives a product image that needs to be uploaded to the catalog. What should the developer use to upload this image?

- A. Products and Catalogs module of Business Manager
- B. Sites/Impex WebDAV Directory
- C. Content Image Import module of Business Manager
- D. Site Development Import and Export module of Business Manager

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://trailhead.salesforce.com/en/content/learn/modules/b2c-import-export/b2c-configure-import-export>

### QUESTION 3

Business Manager has the configuration:

- 1.



Active Log category is "root"

2.

Log level of INFO

The code below executes.

```
var log = Logger.getLogger("products", "export");
```

```
log.info("This is important information");
```

Using this information, what is the beginning of the filename in which the log will be written?

A. custom-products

B. products

C. custom-export

D. info-export

Correct Answer: D

---

#### QUESTION 4

A business user wants to add a link to a content page from within the body of another content asset. The target content asset ID is: terms-and-conditions. Which link function generates the correct link?

A. `$include('Page-Include\\', `cid\\`, `terms-and-conditions\\`)$`

B. `$http('Content-Page\\', `cid\\`, `terms-and-conditions\\`)$`

C. `$httpUrl('Content-Show\\', `cid\\`, `terms-and-conditions\\`)$`

D. `$url('Page-Show\\', `cid\\`, `terms-and-conditions\\`)$`

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://documentation.b2c.commercecloud.salesforce.com/DOC3/index.jsp?topic=%2Fcom.demandware.dochelp%2FContent%2FContentassetlinkexamples.html>

---

#### QUESTION 5

A developer is asked to create a new service instance that will call a remote web service. Which method should the developer use to create the service instance?

A. `dw.svc.webref.getDefaultService()`

B. `dw.svc.LocalServiceRegistry.getDefaultService()`

C. `dw.svc.LocalServiceRegistry.createService()`



D. dw.svc.LocalServiceInstance.createService()

Correct Answer: C

[B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER PDF Dumps](#)

[B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER Study Guide](#)

[B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER Exam Questions](#)